
MENS 148.0 RESULTS

Mens 148.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Curtis Larrison Pleasant Ridge High School 148.0 220.0 0

2 Jonathan Johnston McLouth 143.0 205.0 0

3 Wyatt Bacon Jackson Heights High School 146.8 185.0 0

4 David  Skaggs Bonner Springs High School 147.6 175.0 0

5 Julius Tolbert Pleasant Ridge High School 142.0 160.0 0

6 Landon  Cory Tonganoxie 147.0 150.0 0

7 Ben Knaup Santa Fe Trail High School 145.0 0 0

Mens 148.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Wyatt Bacon Jackson Heights High School 146.8 330.0 0

2 David  Skaggs Bonner Springs High School 147.6 325.0 0

3 Curtis Larrison Pleasant Ridge High School 148.0 280.0 0

4 Jonathan Johnston McLouth 143.0 275.0 0

5 Julius Tolbert Pleasant Ridge High School 142.0 220.0 0

6 Landon  Cory Tonganoxie 147.0 195.0 0

7 Ben Knaup Santa Fe Trail High School 145.0 0 0

Mens 148.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Wyatt Bacon Jackson Heights High School 146.8 235.0 0

2 Jonathan Johnston McLouth 143.0 225.0 0

3 Curtis Larrison Pleasant Ridge High School 148.0 210.0 0

4 David  Skaggs Bonner Springs High School 147.6 175.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

5 Julius Tolbert Pleasant Ridge High School 142.0 160.0 0

6 Landon  Cory Tonganoxie 147.0 155.0 0

7 Ben Knaup Santa Fe Trail High School 145.0 0 0

Mens 148.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Wyatt Bacon Jackson Heights High School 146.8 750.0 10

2 Curtis Larrison Pleasant Ridge High School 148.0 710.0 8

3 Jonathan Johnston McLouth 143.0 705.0 6

4 David  Skaggs Bonner Springs High School 147.6 675.0 4

5 Julius Tolbert Pleasant Ridge High School 142.0 540.0 2

6 Landon  Cory Tonganoxie 147.0 500.0 1

7 Ben Knaup Santa Fe Trail High School 145.0 0 0


